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*or CANADA +

> OLD HICKORY

— BUILDINGS —

Price Sheet

Building Style:  Lofted Barn 6'3" Walls Size:
New/Used: NEW Inventory#
Roof Color: None Specified Wall Color:
Trim Color: None Specified

Options Cost EachQty/Ft
2X3 Window $130.00 2
Painted Trim

SCAN THIS QR CODE TO
OBTAIN A COPY OF OUR
COMPLETE PRICE GUIDE
SHOWING ALL OUR
BUILDING STYLES AND
OPTIONS

Price Summary

Total Options Cost

Building Base Cost

Building Cost Including Options
Discount

TOTAL

MONTHLY PAYMENT*

36 Months
60 Months

Old Hickory Buildings of Manitoba - Selkirk

AUTHORIZED Manitoba DEALER
204-213-0766

8x12

CSLB-W100945-0812-043024-SP
None Specified

Total Cost
$260.00
$90.00

$350.00
$5,195.00
$5,545.00
$277.00
$5,268.00
$243.89
$195.11

*Pricing above does not include tax.

*ESTIMATE ONLY: PLEASE CONTACT YOUR DEALER FOR FINAL PRICING. ALL REQUIRED PACKAGE OPTIONS MAY NOT BE
LISTED. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. ANY SURCHARGE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. TAXNOT INCLUDED.

TO GET THE TOTAL COST FOR RENT TO OWN/TOTAL COST OF LEASE, multiply the monthly amount by the total number

of months.

$243.89 x 36 (total number of months) = $8,780.00 (if customers pay off balance early customer receives 40% discount
off any remaining rental balance). $195.11 x 60 (total number of months) = $11,706.67 (if customers pay off balance
early customer receives 55% discount off any remaining rental balance).

The advertised transaction is a rental-purchase agreement (rent-to-own agreement, consumer rental-purchase
agreement or a lease/lease-purchase agreement, depending on your state). Ownership is optional. You will not own the
merchandise until the total amount necessary to acquire ownership is paid in full or you exercise your early purchase
option ("EPQO"). The total cost is exclusive of sales or applicable taxes, late fees, reinstatement fees, or other fees.

S277.00 O

https://inventorylookup.oldhickorybuildings.com/inventorylookup?dealerid=1000460
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THIS BUILDING IS

ON SALE!

Inventory #:CSLB-W100945-0812-043024-SP

Original Price = §5;545-66
SALE PRICE

$5,268.00

Monthly Payments*

36 Months = $243.89 / month
60 Months=5195.11 / month

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THIS DISCOUNT

Inventory is Limited and Sale Prices Expire Soon!




