9/11/24, 10:17 PM Price Sheet



Old Hickory Buildings of Manitoba - Selkirk AUTHORIZED Manitoba DEALER 204-213-0766

Building Style: Lofted Barn 6'3" Walls Size: 8x12

New/Used: NEW Inventory# CSLB-W100945-0812-043024-SP

Roof Color: None Specified **Wall Color:** None Specified

Trim Color: None Specified

Options	Cost EachQty/Ft	Total Cost
2X3 Window	\$130.00 2	\$260.00
Painted Trim		\$90.00



SCAN THIS QR CODE TO OBTAIN A COPY OF OUR COMPLETE PRICE GUIDE SHOWING ALL OUR BUILDING STYLES AND OPTIONS

Price Summary

Total Options Cost		\$350.00
Building Base Cost		\$5,195.00
Building Cost Including Options		\$5,545.00
Discount		\$277.00
TOTAL		\$5,268.00
MONTHLY PAYMENT*	36 Months	\$243.89
	60 Months	\$195.11

*Pricing above does not include tax.

*ESTIMATE ONLY: PLEASE CONTACT YOUR DEALER FOR FINAL PRICING. ALL REQUIRED PACKAGE OPTIONS MAY NOT BE LISTED. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. ANY SURCHARGE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. TAX NOT INCLUDED.

TO GET THE TOTAL COST FOR RENT TO OWN/TOTAL COST OF LEASE, multiply the monthly amount by the total number of months.

 $$243.89 \times 36$$ (total number of months) = \$8,780.00 (if customers pay off balance early customer receives 40% discount off any remaining rental balance). $$195.11 \times 60$$ (total number of months) = \$11,706.67 (if customers pay off balance early customer receives 55% discount off any remaining rental balance).

The advertised transaction is a rental-purchase agreement (rent-to-own agreement, consumer rental-purchase agreement or a lease/lease-purchase agreement, depending on your state). Ownership is optional. You will not own the merchandise until the total amount necessary to acquire ownership is paid in full or you exercise your early purchase option ("EPO"). The total cost is exclusive of sales or applicable taxes, late fees, reinstatement fees, or other fees.

\$277.00 O11!

2024-09-11 22:00:59

9/11/24, 10:17 PM Price Sheet

THIS BUILDING IS ON SALE!

Inventory #:CSLB-W100945-0812-043024-SP

Original Price = \$5,545.00

\$5,268.00

Monthly Payments*

36 Months = \$243.89 / month 60 Months = \$195.11 / month

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THIS DISCOUNT

Inventory is Limited and Sale Prices Expire Soon! 22:00:59